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	İÇ TAŞIMA MALİYET TABLOSU
	KIRKA
	EMET
	BANDIRMA
	BİGADİÇ

	
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)
	(USD/TEU)
	(EURO/TEU)

	
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu
	Karayolu

	AMBARLI
	436
	381
	586
	512
	384
	336
	576
	503

	BANDIRMA
	345
	301
	540
	472
	36
	31
	235
	205

	EVYAP
	282
	246
	464
	405
	351
	306
	481
	420

	ALSANCAK
	335
	293
	463
	405
	352
	307
	327
	285

	ALİAĞA
	360
	314
	464
	405
	364
	318
	327
	286

	HAYDARPAŞA
	394
	344
	513
	448
	407
	356
	756
	660

	GEMLİK
	236
	206
	427
	372
	210
	183
	369
	323

	YILPORT
	282
	246
	464
	405
	352
	307
	501
	437

	DP WORLD
	282
	246
	464
	405
	351
	306
	481
	420


